1/30May 2004
STV5348
STV5348/H - STV5348/T
MONOCHIP TELETEXT AND VPS DECODER
WITH 8 INTEGRATED PAGES
REV. 2
FEATURES SUMMARY
■ COMPLETE TELETEXT AND VPS DECODER

26/30
PART NUMBERING
Table 21. Order Codes
Part Number Package Temperature Range
STV5438  PDIP28 West European 0 to 70 °C
STV5438/H  PDIP28  East European 0 to 70 °C
STV5348/T PDIP28 Turkish and European 0 to 70 °C
STV5348D SO28 West European 0 to 70 °C
STV5348D/T SO28 Turkish and European 0 to 70 °C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Obso
lete Product(